SW®STADTLINIE FAHRPLAN

Sonntage, 03.12., 10.12. und 17.12.2023 Adventsmarkt 2023
60-Minuten-Takt > Seidlkreuz - Burgberg - Seidlkreuz

B. v. Spiegel-Str. / Kreisel 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
Uni-Sportanlage 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
Kardinal-Schroffer-Str. / WH 4 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
Rich.-Strauf3-StraRe /Amselsteig 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
Josef-Haas-Weg 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
Rich.-Straul3-Str. / Amselsteig 1407 15:07 16:07 17.07 18:07 19:07
Rich.-Straul3-Str., Wendeplatte 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
Buchtal, Fa. Rucker 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
LuitpoldstralRe, Peterskeller 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11
LEONRODPLATZ / Luitpoldstr. 1 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12
Residenzplatz, Landratsamt 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
STADTBAHNHOF 14:15 15:15 16:15 1715 18:15 19:15
Gundekarstral3e, Stadtwerke 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18
GundekarstralRe / Einm. E-Holl-StralRe 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19
E-Holl-Str./Einm. Oettingen Str. 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20
Elias-Holl-StralRe 1 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22
Herbergshohe / Einm. Altenheimweg 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23
STADTBAHNHOF 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26
Residenzplatz, Vermessungsamt 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27
LEONRODPLATZ, Luitpoldstr. 4 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28
LuitpoldstralBe, Peterskirche 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30
Buchtal, Fa. Rucker 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32
Rich.-Straul3-Str. / Wendeplatte 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34
Rich.-Straul3-StraRe / Amselsteig 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35
Josef-Haas-Weg 1 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36
Rich.-Straul3-StraRe / Amselsteig 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37
Kardinal-Schroffer-Str. / WH 4 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39
Uni-Sportanlage 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

B. v. Spiegel-Str. / Kreisel 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42




